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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
1
3
6
2
5
4
9
7
8

Name
Schweizer Dani
Kosina Péter
Bajnógel Gábor
Vass Csaba
Szabó János
Bajusz Zsolt
Slezák Krisztián
Dobi István
Juhász Gábor junior

Laps
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
11
9

Total Tm
10:07.052
10:23.389
10:40.564
10:00.594
10:29.228
10:02.008
10:12.683
8:55.154
9:31.285

Diff

16.337
33.512

-- 1 Lap --
28.634

-- 2 Laps --
10.675

-- 5 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

Gap

16.337
17.175

-- 1 Lap --
28.634

-- 1 Lap --
10.675

-- 3 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
35.126
36.532
36.521
36.423
38.042
36.569
40.027
44.507
38.500

In Lap
15
15
1
5
4
6

13
3
6

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 6 2 5 4 9 7 8

MB+RCOR 2015MB+RCOR 2015

Apaj (0.23 Km)Apaj (0.23 Km)

2015.06.12.  21:062015.06.12.  21:06

BuggyBuggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 21,824

Best Tm: 35.126, Spd: 23,572

Margin of Victory: 16.337

by: (1) Schweizer Dani

RaceTime: 10:07

Printed: 2015.06.16. 10:30:00 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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